
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 53.5 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 53.5

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Bohemian Hwy (North) 5.7 0.0 R Bohemian Hwy (North) 5.7

5.7 L Main St 1.5 5.7 L Main St 1.5

7.1 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 7.1 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

7.3 L Hwy-116 W 2.6 7.3 L Hwy-116 W 2.6

10.0 R Austin Creek Rd 1.3 10.0 R Austin Creek Rd 1.3

11.3 L Austin Creek Rd 2.3 11.3 L Austin Creek Rd 2.3

13.6 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 13.6 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1

16.7 L Fort Ross Rd 9.2 16.7 L Fort Ross Rd 9.2

25.8 L Meyers Grade Rd 4.9 25.8 L Meyers Grade Rd 4.9

30.7 L Hwy-1 S 5.1 30.7 L Hwy-1 S 5.1

35.8  Café Aquatica 7.6 35.8  Café Aquatica 7.6

43.4 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3 43.4 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3

51.7 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.8 51.7 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.8

53.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1 53.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1

53.5 E End of route 53.5 E End of route

Phil Welch (415)302-5566 Phil Welch (415)302-5566

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28758959 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28758959

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

3731 Main St, Occidental, CA 95465

Occidental

The Chowder Ride is Back! The Chowder Ride is Back!

Occidental
3731 Main St, Occidental, CA 95465


